Bus

Rail RB 87

Direction
Meitingen — Augsburg Hbf

7 stops

Open route schedule

Meitingen

Herbertshofen

Langweid (Lech)

Gablingen

Gersthofen

Augsburg-Oberhausen

Augsburg Hbf

Route schedule

Go to website

Meitingen — Augsburg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Meitingen

Stops: 7

09:02-12:02

09:02-12:02

09:02-12:02

09:02-12:02

09:02-12:02

Trip Duration: 0 hour 20 min

Wemding 4

lingen ,-'.M onhelm

Harburgy %rhu:.’a.‘:?n]

u]en an
Donau Wertingen

~Zusmarshausen
5
i o
Dinketscherben

ausen  Fisehach

¥

Meustadt

srsheim
G‘“m”-".l".f T an der Donadl

Y-t
Ingalstade
MNeuburgan 9
der Donau = ¥ahching
\ Gejsenfeld
Reichertshafen
- Mainburg
5 9
Walnzach
o
Schrobenhausen o
Plaffenhofen
an der [Im
|
Aichach /
r rrE’iﬂlFE’
. o S
Markt Indersdorf Al =
\r.l il i -\’ 1
J e

bacﬁau _;'f Garching
J bel Munchen

S T &
J\ Sl LUnterfiahring N
_,./ 1 . _Poing

- Germeringl. e
.

-'.ll'stenr'eldbl'uckﬂ_
: g e dchenc—

/""' Plaregg 1 A H“a"—-_____\
5Ll Eipe_nSt;hE@MgdagMbutors

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB-87-1121213816-1611658466
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB-87-1121213816-1611658466
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB-87-1121213816-1611658466

Direction

Augsburg Hbf — Meitingen

7 stops

Open route schedule

Augsburg Hbf

Augsburg-Oberhausen

Gersthofen

Gablingen

Langweid (Lech)

Herbertshofen

Meitingen

Route schedule
Augsburg Hbf — Meitingen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Augsburg Hbf
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 22 min

08:33-14:34

08:33-14:34

08:33-14:34

08:33-14:34

08:33-14:34


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB-87-1121213816-1611658466

Direction
Donauwo6rth — Augsburg Hbf

12 stops

Open route schedule

Donauworth

Baumenheim

Mertingen Bahnhof

Nordendorf

Westendorf

Meitingen

Herbertshofen

Langweid (Lech)

Gablingen

Gersthofen

Augsburg-Oberhausen

Augsburg Hbf

Route schedule
Donauwdérth — Augsburg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Donauwdrth
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 0 hour 48 min

15:36

15:36

15:36

15:36

15:36


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB-87-1121213816-1611658466

Direction
Donauwo6rth — Augsburg Hbf

12 stops

Open route schedule

Donauworth

Baumenheim

Mertingen Bahnhof

Nordendorf

Westendorf

Meitingen

Herbertshofen

Langweid (Lech)

Gablingen

Gersthofen

Augsburg-Oberhausen

Augsburg Hbf

Route schedule
Donauwdérth — Augsburg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Donauwdrth
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min

23:26

23:26

23:26

23:26

23:26

23:26

23:26


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB-87-1121213816-1611658466

Direction Route schedule

Augsburg Hbf — Donauwdrth Augsburg Hbf — Donauwdrth
—— Monday 07:37
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:37
Augsburg Hbf

Wednesday 07:37
Augsburg-Oberhausen

Thursday 07:37
Gersthofen

Friday 07:37
Gablingen
Langweid (Lech) Saturday -
Herbertshofen Sunday —
Meitingen

Route info
Westendorf Direction: Augsburg Hbf

Stops: 12
Nordendorf

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min
Mertingen Bahnhof

Baumenheim

Donauworth


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB-87-1121213816-1611658466

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

No Stops

07:20

07:20

07:20

07:20

07:20


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB-87-1121213816-1611658466

Direction
Meitingen — Augsburg Hbf

7 stops

Open route schedule

Meitingen

Herbertshofen

Langweid (Lech)

Gablingen

Gersthofen

Augsburg-Oberhausen

Augsburg Hbf

Route schedule
Meitingen — Augsburg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Meitingen
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 20 min

09:02-13:02

09:02-13:02

09:02-13:02

09:02-13:02

13:02


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB-87-1121213816-1611658466

Direction
Donauwo6rth — Miinchen Hbf Gleis 14

13 stops

Open route schedule

Donauworth

Mertingen Bahnhof

Nordendorf

Meitingen

Augsburg-Oberhausen

Augsburg Hbf

Augsburg Haunstetterstralle

Augsburg-Hochzoll

Kissing

Mering-St. Afra

Mering

Pasing Gleis 9

Minchen Hbf Gleis 14

Route schedule
Donauwo6rth — Miinchen Hbf Gleis 14

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Donauwdrth
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 1 hour 21 min

08:59

08:59

08:59


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB-87-1121213816-1611658466

Direction
Aalen, Hauptbahnhof — Miinchen Hbf Gleis 17

29 stops

Open route schedule

Aalen, Hauptbahnhof

Wasseralf., Bahnhof

Hofen, Bahnhof

Goldshofe, Bahnhof

Westhausen, Bahnhof

Lauchheim, Bahnhof

Aufhausen, Bahnhof

Bopfingen, Bahnhof

Trochtelfingen, Bahnhof

Pflaumloch, Bahnhof

Nordlingen

Méttingen

Hoppingen

Harburg (Schwab)

Ebermergen

Wornitzstein

Donauworth

Mertingen Bahnhof

Nordendorf

Meitingen

Augsburg-Oberhausen

Augsburg Hbf

Augsburg Haunstetterstralle

Augsburg-Hochzoll

Kissing

Route schedule
Aalen, Hauptbahnhof — Miinchen Hbf Gleis 17

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 09:33

Sunday 09:33

Route info
Direction: Aalen, Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 2 hour 47 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB-87-1121213816-1611658466

Mering-St. Afra

Mering

Pasing Gleis 9

Minchen Hbf Gleis 17



Direction
Donauwo6rth — Miinchen Hbf Gleis 16

22 stops

Open route schedule

Donauworth

Baumenheim

Mertingen Bahnhof

Nordendorf

Westendorf

Meitingen

Herbertshofen

Langweid (Lech)

Gablingen

Gersthofen

Augsburg-Oberhausen

Augsburg Hbf

Augsburg Haunstetterstralle

Augsburg-Hochzoll

Kissing

Mering-St. Afra

Mering

Althegnenberg Gleis 4

Haspelmoor Gleis 4

Mammendorf Gleis 4

Pasing Gleis 9

Minchen Hbf Gleis 16

Route schedule
Donauwo6rth — Miinchen Hbf Gleis 16

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Donauwdrth
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 1 hour 38 min

06:20

06:20


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB-87-1121213816-1611658466

Direction
Donauwo6rth — Miinchen Hbf Gleis 16

20 stops

Open route schedule

Donauworth

Baumenheim

Mertingen Bahnhof

Nordendorf

Westendorf

Meitingen

Herbertshofen

Langweid (Lech)

Gablingen

Gersthofen

Augsburg-Oberhausen

Augsburg Hbf

Augsburg Haunstetterstralle

Augsburg-Hochzoll

Kissing

Mering-St. Afra

Mering

Althegnenberg Gleis 4

Pasing Gleis 9

Minchen Hbf Gleis 16

Route schedule
Donauwo6rth — Miinchen Hbf Gleis 16

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Donauwdrth
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 1 hour 34 min

11:20

11:20

11:20

11:20

11:20

11:20

11:20


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB-87-1121213816-1611658466

Direction
Donauwo6rth — Miinchen Hbf Gleis 15

22 stops

Open route schedule

Donauworth

Baumenheim

Mertingen Bahnhof

Nordendorf

Westendorf

Meitingen

Herbertshofen

Langweid (Lech)

Gablingen

Gersthofen

Augsburg-Oberhausen

Augsburg Hbf

Augsburg Haunstetterstralle

Augsburg-Hochzoll

Kissing

Mering-St. Afra

Mering

Althegnenberg Gleis 4

Haspelmoor Gleis 4

Mammendorf Gleis 4

Pasing Gleis 9

Minchen Hbf Gleis 15

Route schedule
Donauwo6rth — Miinchen Hbf Gleis 15

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Donauwdrth
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 1 hour 36 min

10:20-14:15

10:20-14:15

10:20-14:15

10:20-14:15

10:20-16:20

10:20

10:20


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB-87-1121213816-1611658466

Direction
Donauwo6rth — Miinchen Hbf Gleis 16

22 stops

Open route schedule

Donauworth

Baumenheim

Mertingen Bahnhof

Nordendorf

Westendorf

Meitingen

Herbertshofen

Langweid (Lech)

Gablingen

Gersthofen

Augsburg-Oberhausen

Augsburg Hbf

Augsburg Haunstetterstralle

Augsburg-Hochzoll

Kissing

Mering-St. Afra

Mering

Althegnenberg Gleis 4

Haspelmoor Gleis 4

Mammendorf Gleis 4

Pasing Gleis 9

Minchen Hbf Gleis 16

Route schedule
Donauwo6rth — Miinchen Hbf Gleis 16

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Donauwdrth
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 1 hour 46 min

06:53-17:32

06:53-17:32

06:53-17:32

06:53-17:32

06:53-17:32

14:15

14:15


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB-87-1121213816-1611658466

Direction
Donauwo6rth — Miinchen Hbf Gleis 17

22 stops

Open route schedule

Donauworth

Baumenheim

Mertingen Bahnhof

Nordendorf

Westendorf

Meitingen

Herbertshofen

Langweid (Lech)

Gablingen

Gersthofen

Augsburg-Oberhausen

Augsburg Hbf

Augsburg Haunstetterstralle

Augsburg-Hochzoll

Kissing

Mering-St. Afra

Mering

Althegnenberg Gleis 4

Haspelmoor Gleis 4

Mammendorf Gleis 4

Pasing Gleis 9

Minchen Hbf Gleis 17

Route schedule
Donauwo6rth — Miinchen Hbf Gleis 17

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Donauwdrth
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 1 hour 41 min

09:02-21:40

09:02-18:15

09:02-18:15

09:02-21:40

10:02-21:40

18:15-21:40

18:15-21:40


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB-87-1121213816-1611658466

Direction
Donauwo6rth — Miinchen Hbf Gleis 15

20 stops

Open route schedule

Donauworth

Baumenheim

Mertingen Bahnhof

Nordendorf

Westendorf

Meitingen

Herbertshofen

Langweid (Lech)

Gablingen

Gersthofen

Augsburg-Oberhausen

Augsburg Hbf

Augsburg Haunstetterstralle

Augsburg-Hochzoll

Kissing

Mering-St. Afra

Mering

Althegnenberg Gleis 4

Pasing Gleis 9

Minchen Hbf Gleis 15

Route schedule
Donauwo6rth — Miinchen Hbf Gleis 15

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Donauwdrth
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 1 hour 38 min

06:20

06:20

06:20

06:20

06:20


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB-87-1121213816-1611658466

Direction Route schedule

Minchen Hbf Gleis 17 — Aalen, Hauptbahnhof Minchen Hbf Gleis 17 — Aalen, Hauptbahnhof
29 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Minchen Hbf Gleis 17

Wednesday -
Pasing

Thursday -
Mering

Friday 19:35
Mering-St. Afra
Kissing Saturday 09:35
Augsburg-Hochzoll Sunday 09:35
Augsburg Haunstetterstralle )

Route info
Augsburg Hbf Direction: Miinchen Hbf Gleis 17

Stops: 29

Augsburg-Oberhausen
Trip Duration: 2 hour 50 min

Meitingen

Nordendorf

Mertingen Bahnhof

Donauwdrth

Warnitzstein

Ebermergen

Harburg (Schwab)

Hoppingen

Méttingen

Nordlingen

Pflaumloch, Bahnhof

Trochtelfingen, Bahnhof

Bopfingen, Bahnhof

Aufhausen, Bahnhof

Lauchheim, Bahnhof

Westhausen, Bahnhof


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB-87-1121213816-1611658466

Goldshofe, Bahnhof

Hofen, Bahnhof

Wasseralf., Bahnhof

Aalen, Hauptbahnhof



Direction
Aalen, Hauptbahnhof — Miinchen Hbf Gleis 17

29 stops

Open route schedule

Aalen, Hauptbahnhof

Wasseralf., Bahnhof

Hofen, Bahnhof

Goldshofe, Bahnhof

Westhausen, Bahnhof

Lauchheim, Bahnhof

Aufhausen, Bahnhof

Bopfingen, Bahnhof

Trochtelfingen, Bahnhof

Pflaumloch, Bahnhof

Nordlingen

Méttingen

Hoppingen

Harburg (Schwab)

Ebermergen

Wornitzstein

Donauworth

Mertingen Bahnhof

Nordendorf

Meitingen

Augsburg-Oberhausen

Augsburg Hbf

Augsburg Haunstetterstralle

Augsburg-Hochzoll

Kissing

Route schedule
Aalen, Hauptbahnhof — Miinchen Hbf Gleis 17

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 17:33

Sunday 17:33

Route info
Direction: Aalen, Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 2 hour 47 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB-87-1121213816-1611658466

Mering-St. Afra

Mering

Pasing Gleis 9

Minchen Hbf Gleis 17



Direction Route schedule

Minchen Hbf Gleis 17 — Aalen, Hauptbahnhof Minchen Hbf Gleis 17 — Aalen, Hauptbahnhof
38 stops Monday 01:59-01:59 "
Open route schedule ;
Tuesday 06:59-01:59"
Minchen Hbf Gleis 17 “
Wednesday 06:59-01:59
Pasing
Thursday 01:59-01:59+1
Mammendorf Gleis 3
Friday 01:59-01:59"
Haspelmoor Gleis 3
+1
Althegnenberg Gleis 3 Saturday 01:59-01:59
+1
Mering Sunday 01:59-01:59
Mering-St. Afra
Route info
Kissing Direction: Miinchen Hbf Gleis 17
Stops: 38

Augsburg-Hochzoll

Trip Duration: 2 hour 51 min
Augsburg Haunstetterstralte
Augsburg Hbf
Augsburg-Oberhausen
Gersthofen
Gablingen
Langweid (Lech)
Herbertshofen
Meitingen
Westendorf
Nordendorf
Mertingen Bahnhof
Baumenheim
Donauwdrth
Wornitzstein

Ebermergen

Harburg (Schwab)


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB-87-1121213816-1611658466

Hoppingen

Méttingen

Nordlingen

Pflaumloch, Bahnhof

Trochtelfingen, Bahnhof

Bopfingen, Bahnhof

Aufhausen, Bahnhof

Lauchheim, Bahnhof

Westhausen, Bahnhof

Goldshofe, Bahnhof

Hofen, Bahnhof

Wasseralf., Bahnhof

Aalen, Hauptbahnhof



Direction
Donauwo6rth — Miinchen Hbf Gleis 17

19 stops

Open route schedule

Donauworth

Baumenheim

Mertingen Bahnhof

Nordendorf

Westendorf

Meitingen

Herbertshofen

Langweid (Lech)

Gablingen

Gersthofen

Augsburg-Oberhausen

Augsburg Hbf

Augsburg Haunstetterstralle

Augsburg-Hochzoll

Kissing

Mering-St. Afra

Mering

Pasing Gleis 9

Minchen Hbf Gleis 17

Route schedule
Donauwo6rth — Miinchen Hbf Gleis 17

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Donauwdrth
Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 1 hour 35 min

04:42

04:42

04:42

04:42

04:42


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB-87-1121213816-1611658466

Direction Route schedule

Miinchen Hbf Gleis 20 — Donauw®érth Munchen Hbf Gleis 20 — Donauwdérth
22 stops Monday 05:44-18:54
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:44-18:54
Miinchen Hbf Gleis 20

Wednesday 05:44-18:54
Pasing

Thursday 05:44-18:54
Mammendorf Gleis 3

Friday 05:44-18:54
Haspelmoor Gleis 3
Althegnenberg Gleis 3 Saturday 05:44-18:54
Mering Sunday 05:44
Mering-St. Afra

Route info
Kissing Direction: Miinchen Hbf Gleis 20

Stops: 22

Augsburg-Hochzoll

Trip Duration: 1 hour 35 min
Augsburg Haunstetterstralte
Augsburg Hbf
Augsburg-Oberhausen
Gersthofen
Gablingen
Langweid (Lech)
Herbertshofen
Meitingen
Westendorf
Nordendorf
Mertingen Bahnhof

Baumenheim

Donauworth


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB-87-1121213816-1611658466

Direction
Donauwo6rth — Miinchen Hbf Gleis 17

22 stops

Open route schedule

Donauworth

Baumenheim

Mertingen Bahnhof

Nordendorf

Westendorf

Meitingen

Herbertshofen

Langweid (Lech)

Gablingen

Gersthofen

Augsburg-Oberhausen

Augsburg Hbf

Augsburg Haunstetterstralle

Augsburg-Hochzoll

Kissing

Mering-St. Afra

Mering

Althegnenberg Gleis 4

Haspelmoor Gleis 4

Mammendorf Gleis 4

Pasing Gleis 9

Minchen Hbf Gleis 17

Route schedule
Donauwo6rth — Miinchen Hbf Gleis 17

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Donauwdrth
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 1 hour 36 min

06:53-16:20

06:53-16:20

06:53-16:20

06:53-16:20

06:53-16:20

08:20-16:20

08:20-16:20


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB-87-1121213816-1611658466

Direction Route schedule

Miinchen Hbf Gleis 18 — Donauw®érth Munchen Hbf Gleis 18 — Donauwdérth
22 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:57
Minchen Hbf Gleis 18

Wednesday -
Pasing

Thursday -
Mammendorf Gleis 3

Friday -
Haspelmoor Gleis 3
Althegnenberg Gleis 3 Saturday 08:57
Mering Sunday -
Mering-St. Afra

Route info
Kissing Direction: Miinchen Hbf Gleis 18

Stops: 22

Augsburg-Hochzoll

Trip Duration: 1 hour 37 min
Augsburg Haunstetterstralte
Augsburg Hbf
Augsburg-Oberhausen
Gersthofen
Gablingen
Langweid (Lech)
Herbertshofen
Meitingen
Westendorf
Nordendorf
Mertingen Bahnhof

Baumenheim

Donauworth


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB-87-1121213816-1611658466

Direction Route schedule

Miinchen Hbf Gleis 16 — Donauw®érth Munchen Hbf Gleis 16 — Donauwérth
22 stops Monday 00:01-24:00
Open route schedule
Tuesday 00:00-24:00
Miinchen Hbf Gleis 16
Wednesday 00:00-24:00
Pasing
Thursday 00:00-24:00
Mammendorf Gleis 3
Friday 00:00-00:05"
Haspelmoor Gleis 3
+1
Althegnenberg Gleis 3 Saturday 00:00-00:06
+1
Mering Sunday 00:00-00:01
Mering-St. Afra
Route info
Kissing Direction: Miinchen Hbf Gleis 16
Stops: 22

Augsburg-Hochzoll

Trip Duration: 1 hour 34 min
Augsburg Haunstetterstralte
Augsburg Hbf
Augsburg-Oberhausen
Gersthofen
Gablingen
Langweid (Lech)
Herbertshofen
Meitingen
Westendorf
Nordendorf
Mertingen Bahnhof

Baumenheim

Donauworth


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB-87-1121213816-1611658466

Direction
Aalen, Hauptbahnhof — Miinchen Hbf Gleis 16

29 stops

Open route schedule

Aalen, Hauptbahnhof

Wasseralf., Bahnhof

Hofen, Bahnhof

Goldshofe, Bahnhof

Westhausen, Bahnhof

Lauchheim, Bahnhof

Aufhausen, Bahnhof

Bopfingen, Bahnhof

Trochtelfingen, Bahnhof

Pflaumloch, Bahnhof

Nordlingen

Méttingen

Hoppingen

Harburg (Schwab)

Ebermergen

Wornitzstein

Donauworth

Mertingen Bahnhof

Nordendorf

Meitingen

Augsburg-Oberhausen

Augsburg Hbf

Augsburg Haunstetterstralle

Augsburg-Hochzoll

Kissing

Route schedule
Aalen, Hauptbahnhof — Miinchen Hbf Gleis 16

Monday 08:59
Tuesday 08:59
Wednesday 08:59
Thursday 08:59
Friday 08:59
Saturday 07:33-15:33
Sunday 07:33-15:33
Route info

Direction: Aalen, Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 2 hour 48 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB-87-1121213816-1611658466

Mering-St. Afra

Mering

Pasing Gleis 9

Minchen Hbf Gleis 16



Direction
Donauwo6rth — Miinchen Hbf Gleis 16

22 stops

Open route schedule

Donauworth

Baumenheim

Mertingen Bahnhof

Nordendorf

Westendorf

Meitingen

Herbertshofen

Langweid (Lech)

Gablingen

Gersthofen

Augsburg-Oberhausen

Augsburg Hbf

Augsburg Haunstetterstralle

Augsburg-Hochzoll

Kissing

Mering-St. Afra

Mering

Althegnenberg Gleis 4

Haspelmoor Gleis 4

Mammendorf Gleis 4

Pasing Gleis 9

Minchen Hbf Gleis 16

Route schedule
Donauwo6rth — Miinchen Hbf Gleis 16

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Donauwdrth
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 1 hour 37 min

05:30-17:20

05:30-17:20

05:30-17:20

05:30-17:20

05:30-17:20

09:20-19:20

09:20-19:20


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB-87-1121213816-1611658466

Direction
Augsburg Hbf — Miinchen Hbf Gleis 14

11 stops

Open route schedule

Augsburg Hbf

Augsburg HaunstetterstralRe

Augsburg-Hochzoll

Kissing

Mering-St. Afra

Mering

Althegnenberg Gleis 4

Haspelmoor Gleis 4

Mammendorf Gleis 4

Pasing Gleis 9

Minchen Hbf Gleis 14

Route schedule
Augsburg Hbf — Miinchen Hbf Gleis 14

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Augsburg Hbf
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 0 hour 49 min

07:49

07:49

07:49

07:49

07:49


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB-87-1121213816-1611658466

Direction Route schedule

Miinchen Hbf Gleis 20 — Donauw®érth Munchen Hbf Gleis 20 — Donauwdérth
22 stops Monday 17:57
Open route schedule

Tuesday 17:57
Miinchen Hbf Gleis 20

Wednesday 17:57
Pasing

Thursday 17:57
Mammendorf Gleis 3

Friday 17:57
Haspelmoor Gleis 3
Althegnenberg Gleis 3 Saturday B
Mering Sunday 06:59
Mering-St. Afra

Route info
Kissing Direction: Miinchen Hbf Gleis 20

Stops: 22

Augsburg-Hochzoll

Trip Duration: 1 hour 38 min
Augsburg Haunstetterstralte
Augsburg Hbf
Augsburg-Oberhausen
Gersthofen
Gablingen
Langweid (Lech)
Herbertshofen
Meitingen
Westendorf
Nordendorf
Mertingen Bahnhof

Baumenheim

Donauworth


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB-87-1121213816-1611658466

Direction
Donauwo6rth — Augsburg Hbf

12 stops

Open route schedule

Donauworth

Baumenheim

Mertingen Bahnhof

Nordendorf

Westendorf

Meitingen

Herbertshofen

Langweid (Lech)

Gablingen

Gersthofen

Augsburg-Oberhausen

Augsburg Hbf

Route schedule
Donauwdérth — Augsburg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Donauwdrth
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min

23:26


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB-87-1121213816-1611658466

Direction
Augsburg Hbf — Miinchen Hbf Gleis 12

11 stops

Open route schedule

Augsburg Hbf

Augsburg HaunstetterstralRe

Augsburg-Hochzoll

Kissing

Mering-St. Afra

Mering

Althegnenberg Gleis 4

Haspelmoor Gleis 4

Mammendorf Gleis 4

Pasing Gleis 9

Munchen Hbf Gleis 12

Route schedule
Augsburg Hbf — Miinchen Hbf Gleis 12

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Augsburg Hbf
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 0 hour 49 min

07:49

07:49

07:49

07:49

07:49


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB-87-1121213816-1611658466

Direction Route schedule

Minchen Hbf Gleis 16 — Aalen, Hauptbahnhof Minchen Hbf Gleis 16 — Aalen, Hauptbahnhof
29 stops Monday -
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Miinchen Hbf Gleis 16

Wednesday -
Pasing

Thursday —
Mering

Friday -
Mering-St. Afra
Kissing Saturday 19:35
Augsburg-Hochzoll Sunday 19:35
Augsburg Haunstetterstralle )

Route info
Augsburg Hbf Direction: Miinchen Hbf Gleis 16

Stops: 29

Augsburg-Oberhausen
Trip Duration: 2 hour 50 min

Meitingen

Nordendorf

Mertingen Bahnhof

Donauwdrth

Warnitzstein

Ebermergen

Harburg (Schwab)

Hoppingen

Méttingen

Nordlingen

Pflaumloch, Bahnhof

Trochtelfingen, Bahnhof

Bopfingen, Bahnhof

Aufhausen, Bahnhof

Lauchheim, Bahnhof

Westhausen, Bahnhof


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB-87-1121213816-1611658466

Goldshofe, Bahnhof

Hofen, Bahnhof

Wasseralf., Bahnhof

Aalen, Hauptbahnhof



Direction
Donauwo6rth — Miinchen Hbf Gleis 12

22 stops

Open route schedule

Donauworth

Baumenheim

Mertingen Bahnhof

Nordendorf

Westendorf

Meitingen

Herbertshofen

Langweid (Lech)

Gablingen

Gersthofen

Augsburg-Oberhausen

Augsburg Hbf

Augsburg Haunstetterstralle

Augsburg-Hochzoll

Kissing

Mering-St. Afra

Mering

Althegnenberg Gleis 4

Haspelmoor Gleis 4

Mammendorf Gleis 4

Pasing Gleis 9

Minchen Hbf Gleis 12

Route schedule
Donauwo6rth — Miinchen Hbf Gleis 12

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Donauwdrth
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 1 hour 36 min

04:15-21:19

04:15-21:19

04:15-21:19

04:15-21:19

04:15-21:19

08:20-21:19

08:20-21:19


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB-87-1121213816-1611658466

Direction Route schedule

Minchen Hbf Gleis 17 — Aalen, Hauptbahnhof Minchen Hbf Gleis 17 — Aalen, Hauptbahnhof
29 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Minchen Hbf Gleis 17

Wednesday -
Pasing

Thursday -
Mering

Friday -
Mering-St. Afra
Kissing Saturday 11:35-13:35
Augsburg-Hochzoll Sunday 11:35-13:35
Augsburg Haunstetterstralle )

Route info
Augsburg Hbf Direction: Miinchen Hbf Gleis 17

Stops: 29

Augsburg-Oberhausen
Trip Duration: 2 hour 50 min

Meitingen

Nordendorf

Mertingen Bahnhof

Donauwdrth

Warnitzstein

Ebermergen

Harburg (Schwab)

Hoppingen

Méttingen

Nordlingen

Pflaumloch, Bahnhof

Trochtelfingen, Bahnhof

Bopfingen, Bahnhof

Aufhausen, Bahnhof

Lauchheim, Bahnhof

Westhausen, Bahnhof


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB-87-1121213816-1611658466

Goldshofe, Bahnhof

Hofen, Bahnhof

Wasseralf., Bahnhof

Aalen, Hauptbahnhof



Direction
Munchen Hbf Gleis 16 — Donauworth

19 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf Gleis 16

Pasing

Mering

Mering-St. Afra

Kissing

Augsburg-Hochzoll

Augsburg Haunstetterstralle

Augsburg Hbf

Augsburg-Oberhausen

Gersthofen

Gablingen

Langweid (Lech)

Herbertshofen

Meitingen

Westendorf

Nordendorf

Mertingen Bahnhof

Baumenheim

Donauworth

Route schedule
Miinchen Hbf Gleis 16 — Donauworth

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Miinchen Hbf Gleis 16
Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 1 hour 31 min

18:03

18:03

18:03

18:03

18:03


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB-87-1121213816-1611658466

Direction
Miinchen Hbf Gleis 18 — Augsburg Hbf

8 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf Gleis 18

Pasing

Mering

Mering-St. Afra

Kissing

Augsburg-Hochzoll

Augsburg Haunstetterstralle

Augsburg Hbf

Route schedule
Miinchen Hbf Gleis 18 — Augsburg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Minchen Hbf Gleis 18
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 44 min

17:35

17:35

17:35

17:35

17:35


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB-87-1121213816-1611658466

Direction
Donauwo6rth — Miinchen Hbf Gleis 14

22 stops

Open route schedule

Donauworth

Baumenheim

Mertingen Bahnhof

Nordendorf

Westendorf

Meitingen

Herbertshofen

Langweid (Lech)

Gablingen

Gersthofen

Augsburg-Oberhausen

Augsburg Hbf

Augsburg Haunstetterstralle

Augsburg-Hochzoll

Kissing

Mering-St. Afra

Mering

Althegnenberg Gleis 4

Haspelmoor Gleis 4

Mammendorf Gleis 4

Pasing Gleis 9

Minchen Hbf Gleis 14

Route schedule
Donauwo6rth — Miinchen Hbf Gleis 14

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Donauwdrth
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 1 hour 38 min

06:20

06:20

06:20

06:20


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB-87-1121213816-1611658466

Direction
Donauwo6rth — Miinchen Hbf Gleis 14

19 stops

Open route schedule

Donauworth

Baumenheim

Mertingen Bahnhof

Nordendorf

Westendorf

Meitingen

Herbertshofen

Langweid (Lech)

Gablingen

Gersthofen

Augsburg-Oberhausen

Augsburg Hbf

Augsburg Haunstetterstralle

Augsburg-Hochzoll

Kissing

Mering-St. Afra

Mering

Pasing Gleis 9

Minchen Hbf Gleis 14

Route schedule
Donauwo6rth — Miinchen Hbf Gleis 14

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Donauwdrth
Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 1 hour 31 min

15:20-19:20

15:20-19:20

06:19-19:20


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB-87-1121213816-1611658466

Direction Route schedule

Miinchen Hbf Gleis 15 — Donauw®érth Munchen Hbf Gleis 15 — Donauwérth
22 stops Monday 06:38-16:13
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:38-16:13
Minchen Hbf Gleis 15

Wednesday 06:38-16:13
Pasing

Thursday 06:38-16:13
Mammendorf Gleis 3

Friday 06:38-18:15
Haspelmoor Gleis 3
Althegnenberg Gleis 3 Saturday 08:57
Mering Sunday 08:57
Mering-St. Afra

Route info
Kissing Direction: Miinchen Hbf Gleis 15

Stops: 22

Augsburg-Hochzoll

Trip Duration: 1 hour 37 min
Augsburg Haunstetterstralte
Augsburg Hbf
Augsburg-Oberhausen
Gersthofen
Gablingen
Langweid (Lech)
Herbertshofen
Meitingen
Westendorf
Nordendorf
Mertingen Bahnhof

Baumenheim

Donauworth


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB-87-1121213816-1611658466

Direction Route schedule

Miinchen Hbf Gleis 17 — Donauw®érth Munchen Hbf Gleis 17 — Donauwérth
22 stops Monday 06:00-18:57
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:00-18:57
Minchen Hbf Gleis 17

Wednesday 06:00-18:57
Pasing

Thursday 06:00-18:57
Mammendorf Gleis 3

Friday 06:00-18:57
Haspelmoor Gleis 3
Althegnenberg Gleis 3 Saturday 06:59-20:03
Mering Sunday 06:59-22:58
Mering-St. Afra

Route info
Kissing Direction: Miinchen Hbf Gleis 17

Stops: 22

Augsburg-Hochzoll

Trip Duration: 1 hour 40 min
Augsburg Haunstetterstralte
Augsburg Hbf
Augsburg-Oberhausen
Gersthofen
Gablingen
Langweid (Lech)
Herbertshofen
Meitingen
Westendorf
Nordendorf
Mertingen Bahnhof

Baumenheim

Donauworth


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB-87-1121213816-1611658466

Direction
Aalen, Hauptbahnhof — Miinchen Hbf Gleis 17

32 stops

Open route schedule

Aalen, Hauptbahnhof

Wasseralf., Bahnhof

Hofen, Bahnhof

Goldshofe, Bahnhof

Westhausen, Bahnhof

Lauchheim, Bahnhof

Aufhausen, Bahnhof

Bopfingen, Bahnhof

Trochtelfingen, Bahnhof

Pflaumloch, Bahnhof

Nordlingen

Méttingen

Hoppingen

Harburg (Schwab)

Ebermergen

Wornitzstein

Donauworth

Mertingen Bahnhof

Nordendorf

Meitingen

Augsburg-Oberhausen

Augsburg Hbf

Augsburg Haunstetterstralle

Augsburg-Hochzoll

Kissing

Route schedule

Aalen, Hauptbahnhof — Miinchen Hbf Gleis 17

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Aalen, Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 32

Trip Duration: 2 hour 58 min

01:01-07:49
04:32-07:49
04:32-06:53
01:01-06:53
+1

01:01-01:01
+1

01:01-01:01

01:01-19:33


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB-87-1121213816-1611658466

Mering-St. Afra

Mering

Althegnenberg Gleis 4

Haspelmoor Gleis 4

Mammendorf Gleis 4

Pasing Gleis 9

Munchen Hbf Gleis 17



Direction
Mulnchen Hbf Gleis 16 — Aalen, Hauptbahnhof

29 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf Gleis 16

Pasing

Mering

Mering-St. Afra

Kissing

Augsburg-Hochzoll

Augsburg Haunstetterstralle

Augsburg Hbf

Augsburg-Oberhausen

Meitingen

Nordendorf

Mertingen Bahnhof

Donauworth

Wornitzstein

Ebermergen

Harburg (Schwab)

Hoppingen

Méttingen

Nordlingen

Pflaumloch, Bahnhof

Trochtelfingen, Bahnhof

Bopfingen, Bahnhof

Aufhausen, Bahnhof

Lauchheim, Bahnhof

Westhausen, Bahnhof

Route schedule
Minchen Hbf Gleis 16 — Aalen, Hauptbahnhof

Monday 16:02-17:23
Tuesday 16:02-17:23
Wednesday 16:02-17:23
Thursday 16:02-17:23
Friday 16:02-17:23
Saturday 07:36-18:03
Sunday 07:36
Route info

Direction: Miinchen Hbf Gleis 16
Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 2 hour 49 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB-87-1121213816-1611658466

Goldshofe, Bahnhof

Hofen, Bahnhof

Wasseralf., Bahnhof

Aalen, Hauptbahnhof



Direction
Donauwo6rth — Miinchen Hbf Gleis 19

22 stops

Open route schedule

Donauworth

Baumenheim

Mertingen Bahnhof

Nordendorf

Westendorf

Meitingen

Herbertshofen

Langweid (Lech)

Gablingen

Gersthofen

Augsburg-Oberhausen

Augsburg Hbf

Augsburg Haunstetterstralle

Augsburg-Hochzoll

Kissing

Mering-St. Afra

Mering

Althegnenberg Gleis 4

Haspelmoor Gleis 4

Mammendorf Gleis 4

Pasing Gleis 9

Minchen Hbf Gleis 19

Route schedule
Donauwo6rth — Miinchen Hbf Gleis 19

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Donauwdrth
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 1 hour 46 min

06:53

14:15


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB-87-1121213816-1611658466

Direction Route schedule

Miinchen Hbf Gleis 21 — Donauw®érth Munchen Hbf Gleis 21 — Donauwérth
22 stops Monday 06:38-16:54
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:38
Miinchen Hbf Gleis 21

Wednesday 06:38
Pasing

Thursday 06:38
Mammendorf Gleis 3

Friday 06:38
Haspelmoor Gleis 3
Althegnenberg Gleis 3 Saturday 06:59
Mering Sunday -
Mering-St. Afra

Route info
Kissing Direction: Miinchen Hbf Gleis 21

Stops: 22

Augsburg-Hochzoll

Trip Duration: 1 hour 40 min
Augsburg Haunstetterstralte
Augsburg Hbf
Augsburg-Oberhausen
Gersthofen
Gablingen
Langweid (Lech)
Herbertshofen
Meitingen
Westendorf
Nordendorf
Mertingen Bahnhof

Baumenheim

Donauworth


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB-87-1121213816-1611658466

Direction Route schedule

Miinchen Hbf Gleis 19 — Donauw®érth Munchen Hbf Gleis 19 — Donauwdérth
22 stops Monday 06:38
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:38
Minchen Hbf Gleis 19

Wednesday -
Pasing

Thursday -
Mammendorf Gleis 3

Friday 06:38-08:03
Haspelmoor Gleis 3
Althegnenberg Gleis 3 Saturday 16:54
Mering Sunday -
Mering-St. Afra

Route info
Kissing Direction: Miinchen Hbf Gleis 19

Stops: 22

Augsburg-Hochzoll

Trip Duration: 1 hour 40 min
Augsburg Haunstetterstralte
Augsburg Hbf
Augsburg-Oberhausen
Gersthofen
Gablingen
Langweid (Lech)
Herbertshofen
Meitingen
Westendorf
Nordendorf
Mertingen Bahnhof

Baumenheim

Donauworth


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB-87-1121213816-1611658466

Direction
Donauwo6rth — Miinchen Hbf Gleis 14

22 stops

Open route schedule

Donauworth

Baumenheim

Mertingen Bahnhof

Nordendorf

Westendorf

Meitingen

Herbertshofen

Langweid (Lech)

Gablingen

Gersthofen

Augsburg-Oberhausen

Augsburg Hbf

Augsburg Haunstetterstralle

Augsburg-Hochzoll

Kissing

Mering-St. Afra

Mering

Althegnenberg Gleis 4

Haspelmoor Gleis 4

Mammendorf Gleis 4

Pasing Gleis 9

Minchen Hbf Gleis 14

Route schedule
Donauwo6rth — Miinchen Hbf Gleis 14

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Donauwdrth
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 1 hour 36 min

08:20-16:20

08:20

08:20

08:20-16:20

08:20-16:20

08:20

08:20


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB-87-1121213816-1611658466

Direction

Augsburg Hbf — Meitingen

7 stops

Open route schedule

Augsburg Hbf

Augsburg-Oberhausen

Gersthofen

Gablingen

Langweid (Lech)

Herbertshofen

Meitingen

Route schedule
Augsburg Hbf — Meitingen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Augsburg Hbf
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 21 min

09:35

09:35

09:35

09:35


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB-87-1121213816-1611658466

Direction
Donauwo6rth — Augsburg Hbf

12 stops

Open route schedule

Donauworth

Baumenheim

Mertingen Bahnhof

Nordendorf

Westendorf

Meitingen

Herbertshofen

Langweid (Lech)

Gablingen

Gersthofen

Augsburg-Oberhausen

Augsburg Hbf

Route schedule
Donauwdérth — Augsburg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Donauwdrth
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min

06:46-20:20

06:46-20:20

06:46-20:20

06:46-20:20

06:46-20:20

20:20

20:20


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB-87-1121213816-1611658466

Direction
Donauwo6rth — Miinchen Hbf Gleis 16

22 stops

Open route schedule

Donauworth

Baumenheim

Mertingen Bahnhof

Nordendorf

Westendorf

Meitingen

Herbertshofen

Langweid (Lech)

Gablingen

Gersthofen

Augsburg-Oberhausen

Augsburg Hbf

Augsburg Haunstetterstralle

Augsburg-Hochzoll

Kissing

Mering-St. Afra

Mering

Althegnenberg Gleis 4

Haspelmoor Gleis 4

Mammendorf Gleis 4

Pasing Gleis 9

Minchen Hbf Gleis 16

Route schedule
Donauwo6rth — Miinchen Hbf Gleis 16

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Donauwdrth
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 1 hour 33 min

05:28

05:28

05:28

05:28-18:15

05:28-18:15


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB-87-1121213816-1611658466

Direction Route schedule

Minchen Hbf Gleis 17 — Aalen, Hauptbahnhof Minchen Hbf Gleis 17 — Aalen, Hauptbahnhof
29 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Minchen Hbf Gleis 17

Wednesday -
Pasing

Thursday -
Mering

Friday -
Mering-St. Afra
Kissing Saturday 17:35
Augsburg-Hochzoll Sunday 17:35
Augsburg Haunstetterstralle )

Route info
Augsburg Hbf Direction: Miinchen Hbf Gleis 17

Stops: 29

Augsburg-Oberhausen
Trip Duration: 2 hour 50 min

Meitingen

Nordendorf

Mertingen Bahnhof

Donauwdrth

Warnitzstein

Ebermergen

Harburg (Schwab)

Hoppingen

Méttingen

Nordlingen

Pflaumloch, Bahnhof

Trochtelfingen, Bahnhof

Bopfingen, Bahnhof

Aufhausen, Bahnhof

Lauchheim, Bahnhof

Westhausen, Bahnhof


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB-87-1121213816-1611658466

Goldshofe, Bahnhof

Hofen, Bahnhof

Wasseralf., Bahnhof

Aalen, Hauptbahnhof



Direction
Donauwo6rth — Miinchen Hbf Gleis 17

22 stops

Open route schedule

Donauworth

Baumenheim

Mertingen Bahnhof

Nordendorf

Westendorf

Meitingen

Herbertshofen

Langweid (Lech)

Gablingen

Gersthofen

Augsburg-Oberhausen

Augsburg Hbf

Augsburg Haunstetterstralle

Augsburg-Hochzoll

Kissing

Mering-St. Afra

Mering

Althegnenberg Gleis 4

Haspelmoor Gleis 4

Mammendorf Gleis 4

Pasing Gleis 9

Minchen Hbf Gleis 17

Route schedule
Donauwo6rth — Miinchen Hbf Gleis 17

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Donauwdrth
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 1 hour 36 min

04:15-19:20

04:15-19:20

04:15-19:20

04:15-19:20

04:15-19:20

12:20-17:20

12:20-17:20


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB-87-1121213816-1611658466

Direction
Mulnchen Hbf Gleis 18 — Aalen, Hauptbahnhof

29 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf Gleis 18

Pasing

Mering

Mering-St. Afra

Kissing

Augsburg-Hochzoll

Augsburg Haunstetterstralle

Augsburg Hbf

Augsburg-Oberhausen

Meitingen

Nordendorf

Mertingen Bahnhof

Donauworth

Wornitzstein

Ebermergen

Harburg (Schwab)

Hoppingen

Méttingen

Nordlingen

Pflaumloch, Bahnhof

Trochtelfingen, Bahnhof

Bopfingen, Bahnhof

Aufhausen, Bahnhof

Lauchheim, Bahnhof

Westhausen, Bahnhof

Route schedule
Minchen Hbf Gleis 18 — Aalen, Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Miinchen Hbf Gleis 18
Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 2 hour 49 min

17:35

17:35

17:35

17:35

17:35

15:36

15:36


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB-87-1121213816-1611658466

Goldshofe, Bahnhof

Hofen, Bahnhof

Wasseralf., Bahnhof

Aalen, Hauptbahnhof



Direction Route schedule

Augsburg Hbf — Meitingen Augsburg Hbf — Meitingen
7 stops Monday 09:35-12:34
Open route schedule

Tuesday 09:35-12:34
Augsburg Hbf

Wednesday 09:35-12:34
Augsburg-Oberhausen

Thursday 09:35-12:34
Gersthofen

Friday 09:35-12:34
Gablingen
Langweid (Lech) Saturday -
Herbertshofen Sunday —
Meitingen

Route info

Direction: Augsburg Hbf
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 21 min

RB 87 Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Augsburg

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-04-15

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB-87-1121213816-1611658466

